Features
■ Surface Mount 3 mm Square / Multiturn
 Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
■ Sealed to withstand standard board wash
 processing
■  Pick and place centering design for
 automated placement compatibility
■  Flush adjustment screw

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3223  W  -  1 -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard Product Indicator
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
 E  = 500 pcs./7 ” Reel (Standard)
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
1 0 0
839C
3223W
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their specific
applications. The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the
last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm
 “Trimpot” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc.
   3223 - 3 mm SMD Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
REV. 09/17
1.5
(.059)
MIN.
1.5 + .10/ –.00
(.059 + .004/ –.000)
DIA.
8.00 ± .10
(.315 ± .004)
1.75 ± .10
(.069 ± .004)
12.00 ± .30
(.472 ± .012) 5.5 ± .05
(.217 ± .002)
4.00 ± .10
(.157 ± .004)
2.00 ± .05
(.079 ± .002)
4.26 ± .10
(.168 ± .004)
4.05
(.159)
MAX.
4.75
(.187)
MAX.
4.42 ± 0.1
(.174 ± .004)
.04
(.002)
MAX.
1.5
(.059)
MIN.
1.5 + .10/ –.00
(.059 + .004/ –.000)
DIA.
8.00 ± .10
(.315 ± .004)
1.75 ± .10
(.069 ± .004)